
20 + 31 =

30 + 55 =

10 + 39 =

40 + 54 =

50 + 17 =

60 + 25 =

30 + 29 =

20 + 66 =

80 + 15 =

70 + 22 =

35 + 22 =

15 + 50 =

65 + 31 =

75 + 20 =

85 + 15 =

45 + 13 =

55 + 25 =

25 + 35 =

75 + 24 =

35 + 35 =

20 + 31 =

30 + 55 =

10 + 39 =

40 + 54 =

50 + 17 =

60 + 25 =

30 + 29 =

20 + 66 =

80 + 15 =

70 + 22 =

35 + 22 =

15 + 50 =

65 + 31 =

75 + 20 =

85 + 15 =

45 + 13 =

55 + 25 =

25 + 35 =

75 + 24 =

35 + 35 =

51

85

49

94

67

85

59

86

95

92

57

65

96

95

100

58

80

60

99

70

LösungsstreifenTrainingsrunde 7
Zahlenraum bis 100 
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1. Durchgang

Zeit: _______________  Fehler: ______

2. Durchgang

Zeit: _______________  Fehler: ______
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42 + 40 =

36 + 50 =

29 + 60 =

55 + 20 =

66 + 10 =

26 + 21 =

32 + 31 =

44 + 41 =

81 + 11 =

48 + 51 =

21 + 19 =

31 + 29 =

41 + 39 =

51 + 19 =

61 + 29 =

53 + 17 =

53 + 37 =

62 + 18 =

65 + 25 =

76 + 24 =

42 + 40 =

36 + 50 =

29 + 60 =

55 + 20 =

66 + 10 =

26 + 21 =

32 + 31 =

44 + 41 =

81 + 11 =

48 + 51 =

21 + 19 =

31 + 29 =

41 + 39 =

51 + 19 =

61 + 29 =

53 + 17 =

53 + 37 =

62 + 18 =

65 + 25 =

76 + 24 =

82

86

89

75

76

47

63

85

92

99

40

60

80

70

90

70

90

80

90

100

LösungsstreifenTrainingsrunde 8
Zahlenraum bis 100 
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1. Durchgang

Zeit: _______________  Fehler: ______

2. Durchgang

Zeit: _______________  Fehler: ______

Lö
su

ng
ss

tre
ife

n 
um

kn
ic

ke
n!


